
 

 
 

IPL, TS1000F, 2008-03, 115 04 14-20 

 

 Husqvarna TS1000F 
 

  
  
 Pièces de rechange 

 Spare parts 

 Ersatzteile 

 Piezas de repuesto 

 Ricambi 

 Onderdelen 

 Reservdelar 

 Peças sobresselentes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

115 04 14-20 

HUSQVARNA CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS
 



 



No. Pos. Description No. Pos. Description
501389201 PLATE, RIGHT HEAD SUPPORT 501970404 WASHER
501389301 PLATE, LEFT HEAD SUPPORT 501970601 NUT, M30x2 TS1000F
501389401 RAIL GUIDE, RIGHT 501970701 SPLASH GUARD, REAR TS1000F
501389501 RAIL GUIDE, LEFT 501970801 SUPPORT, SPLASH GUARD, REAR
501389701 TABLE, TS1000F 501970802 SUPPORT, SPLASH GUARD, LEFT
501389801 WATER TANK, TS1000F 537072151 SPLASH GUARD, SMALL REAR
501389901 BLADE GUARD, TS1000F FIXED 537072152 SPLASH GUARD, SMALL FRONT
501393401 BLADE GUARD, TS1000F COVER 543044809 SPRING PIN 5x30
501395501 CUTTING GUIDE, ANGULAR 543045458 GREASE NIPPLE M8x1
501396001 SUPPORT PLATE, SCREW FEED 543045580 WATER HOSE 12x18

501396101 STIRRUP, 90° ADJUSTEMENT 543045883 STICKER ARROW
501396401 BELT GUARD, TS1000F FIXED 543070071 NAME PLATE SMALL
501396501 BELT GUARD, TS1000F COVER 543072067 DEPTH GAUGE
501396601 SHAFT PIVOT, TS1000F 543072069 FLANGE, INNER
501396701 SPACER, TS1000F 543072070 SPANNER, HEX
501396801 LOCK CLAMP,  WATER TANK 543072071 PLUG
501396901 PIVOT, TS1000F 543072076 BLADE SHAFT
501397001 SHAFT PIVOT, TS1000F 543072079 SPACER, TS1000F
501397101 SPLASH GUARD, TS1000F STEEL 543072080 FLANGE, OUTER
501397201 SHEET, TS1000F PROTECTION 543072081 WASHER

501397301 SIDE PANEL, TS1000F 543072082 RECEIVER PULLEY
501397401 DEPTH GAUGE, TS1000F 543072083 DRIVE PULLEY
501441201 SUPPORT, TS1000F MOTOR 543072084 BUSHING, LOCKING
501843201 SCREW, HEAD ADJUSTEMENT 543072135 SPACER, TS1000F ROLLER GUIDE
501962601 ARM, TS1000F STABILIZER 543072138 ROLLER, TS1000F LEFT GUIDE
501962701 PLATE, TS1000F CARRIAGE HOLDER 543072153 SPLASH GUARD LEFT
501962901 ROLLER, TS1000F STABILIZER 543072154 LOCKING PLATE, TS1000F MOTOR
501963001 SHAFT PIVOT, TS1000F ROLLER 543072155 SCREW BELT TENSIONNING
501963101 SPACER RING, TS1000F 543072158 DRIVE ROLLER, TS1000F
501963201 SHAFT, TS1000F FEEDING 543072170 GROMMET

501963301 SCREW, TS1000F HEAD LOCKING 543072187 HEAD BLOCKING LEVER
502482101 WASHER, TS1000F Large 543072190 ROLLER, TS1000F GUIDE
501965201 SCREW 12x30 DIN 7992 543072191 BEARING SG 207 SVL
501965601 SCREW, M10x75 HEX, FT 543072194 SWITH BOX COMPLETE
501965701 SCREW, MACHINED, M12x60 543072200 BELT
501965702 SCREW, MACHINED, M12x80 543072202 MOTOR
501968501 ROD, THREADED TS1000F 543072204 PLUG 40x40x2
501968601 WHEEL NUT, ANGLE GUIDE TS1000F 543072210 DEPTH GAUGE RULER
501968701 PROTECT. SLEEVE, THREADED ROD 543072212 WRENCH 13
501968801 CABLE GUARD, TS1000F, WHITE 543072213 WRENCH 46

501968901 KEY 7x8x45 543072214 WRENCH 19-24
501969001 KEY 7x8x20 543076071 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
501969101 CABLE GUARD, PVC, TRANSPARENT 543076072 ON / OFF SWITCH
501969201 PLUG 80x40x2, BLACK 543076073 DELTA / STAR SWITCH
501969301 RULER, LEFT TS1000F 543076294 HANDWHEEL PLUNGING HEAD
501969401 RULER, RIGHT TS1000F 543079254 SPRING WASHER M12 DIN 127
501969501 WIRE, EARTH TS1000F 543080702 WATERPUMP SURF 5000 SA CEN
501969601 HOSE CLAMP, TS1000F, PLASTIC 721421301 SPRING PIN 3x26
501969701 HOSE CLAMP, TS1000F, STEEL 721618301 SPLIT PIN 3.2x25
501969801 WHEEL, FIXED TS1000F 722781702 RIVET, NAMEPLATE

501969901 WHEEL, PIVOTING TS1000F 722787003 RIVET 4,8x12, ALUMINIUM
501970201 BEARING SBPFL205 TS1000F 725232771 SCREW TH 5x12
501970301 BEARING KU 15 15 TS1000F 725232771 SCREW TH 5x12
501970401 WASHER, TS1000F, 13 725232971 SCREW TH 5x16
501970402 WASHER, TS1000F, 17 725236471 SCREW TH 6x10
501970403 WASHER, TS1000F, 21 725237071 SCREW TH 6x16



No. Pos. Description No. Pos. Description
725237951 SCREW TH 6x45    
725238251 SCREW TH 6x60    
725238851 SCREW TH 6x90    
725244971 SCREW TH 8x16    
725245171 SCREW TH 8x20    
725245571 SCREW TH 8x30    
725249371 SCREW TH 10x25    
725249771 SCREW TH 10x35    
725250171 SCREW TH 10x50    
725250251 SCREW TH 10x55    

   
725250551 SCREW TH 10x70    
725254251 SCREW TH 12x50    
725650201 SCREW, M10x55 DIN 7992    
729571701 SCREW, ST 3,5x16    
731231401 NUT M5 MOSAZ    
731231401 NUT M5    
731231601 NUT M6    
731231601 NUT M6    
731231801 NUT M8    
731232001 NUT M10    

   
731232201 NUT, M12    
731232201 NUT, M12    
731232401 NUT, M16    
732251801 NUT, M8 NYLOC    
732252001 NUT, M10 NYLOC    
732252201 NUT, M12 NYLOC    
734114601 WASHER 5    
734114601 WASHER 5.1    
734114601 WASHER 5.3    
734114601 WASHER 5.3    

   
734114741 WASHER THICK 5.5    
734115201 WASHER 6    
734116301 WASHER 8    
734116301 WASHER 8.4    
734116541 Washer, L8    
734117201 WASHER, 10    
734117201 WASHER, 10    
734117201 WASHER, 10    
734117801 WASHER 12    
734118041 WASHER, L12    

   
734118201 WASHER 14    
734118601 WASHER, 16    
735311200 CIRCLIPS 10    
735311400 CIRCLIPS 12    
735312710 CIRCLIPS 26    
735313700 CIRCLIPS 40    
738210004 BEARING 6000 2RS    
543085206 HANDWHEEL CARRIAGE    
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      



[B
]

[C
]

[F
]

[D
]

[E
]

[A]



50
1 

38
9 

50
1 

(1
)

50
1 

38
9 

40
1 

(1
)

50
1 

97
0 

70
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
7 

20
1 

(1
0)

72
5 

65
0 

20
1 

(2
)

54
3 

07
2 

20
4 

(2
)

73
1 

23
2 

00
1 

(6
)

50
1 

96
9 

90
1 

(2
)

72
5 

24
9 

37
1 

(2
)

72
5 

25
0 

25
1 

(2
)

50
1 

39
7 

30
1 

(2
)

54
3 

07
2 

15
3 

(1
)

54
3 

07
0 

07
1 

(1
)

[B]

72
5 

23
8 

85
1 

(1
4)

73
1 

23
1 

60
1 

(1
4)

73
4 

11
5 

20
1 

(1
4)

72
2 

78
7 

00
3 

(1
6)

73
4 

11
4 

74
1 

(1
6)

50
1 

97
0 

80
2 

(1
)

72
2 

78
1 

70
2 

(2
)

* 
(1

)

* 
(2

)

A

50
1 

97
0 

40
3 

(6
)

73
2 

25
1 

80
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
6 

30
1 

(2
)

72
1 

61
8 

30
1 

(2
)

50
1 

96
9 

80
1 

(2
)

50
1 

39
6 

80
1 

(1
)



[C]

54
3 

07
2 

15
5 

(1
)

50
1 

97
0 

40
2 

(1
)

73
4 

11
8 

04
1 

(4
)

72
5 

25
4 

25
1 

(8
)

73
4 

11
7 

80
1 

(4
)

54
3 

07
2 

15
4 

(1
)

54
3 

04
5 

58
0 

(1
)

72
5 

23
2 

97
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
9 

60
1 

(1
) 50

1 
96

8 
90

1 
(1

)

50
1 

96
9 

00
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

07
9 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

07
6 

(1
)

50
1 

97
0 

40
1 

(9
)

54
3 

07
2 

19
1 

(2
)

73
1 

23
2 

20
1 

(4
)

73
2 

25
2 

00
1 

(1
)

50
1 

39
7 

20
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

08
2 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

08
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
7 

20
1 

(1
)

73
1 

23
1 

40
1 

(2
)

73
4 

11
4 

60
1 

(1
)

73
2 

25
2 

20
1 

(1
)

72
5 

23
6 

47
1 

(4
)

50
1 

96
9 

70
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
8 

80
1 

(1
)

72
5 

24
9 

37
1 

(3
)

72
5 

23
7 

07
1 

(2
)

73
1 

23
2 

00
1 

(2
)

73
4 

11
7 

20
1 

(7
)

73
4 

11
4 

60
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
4 

60
1 

(1
)

72
5 

23
2 

77
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
5 

20
1 

(8
)

72
5 

25
0 

55
1 

(2
)

50
1 

44
1 

20
1 

(1
)

* 
(1

)



54
3 

07
2 

21
2 

(1
)[D]

54
3 

07
2 

06
7 

(1
)

50
1 

39
7 

40
1 

(1
)

73
1 

23
2 

00
1 

(9
)

73
4 

11
4 

60
1 

(1
)

72
5 

25
0 

17
1 

(1
)

72
5 

23
2 

77
1 

(1
)

73
1 

23
1 

40
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
9 

20
1 

(2
)

73
4 

11
7 

20
1 

(2
0)

54
3 

07
2 

21
3 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

21
0 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

21
4 

(1
)

54
3 

04
4 

80
9 

(1
)

50
1 

84
3 

20
1 

(1
)

50
1 

38
9 

20
1 

(1
)

73
1 

23
2 

40
1 

(1
)

72
5 

24
5 

57
1 

(2
)

50
1 

39
7 

00
1 

(1
)

73
5 

31
1 

20
0 

(2
)

50
1 

39
6 

90
1 

(1
)

50
1 

39
6 

10
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
2 

70
1 

(1
)

72
5 

23
6 

47
1 

(4
)

73
1 

23
1 

80
1 

(4
)

73
5 

31
1 

40
0 

(2
)

73
5 

31
2 

71
0 

(2
)

72
5 

24
5 

17
1 

(4
)

54
3 

07
2 

19
0 

(1
)

73
4 

11
6 

30
1 

(9
)

50
1 

97
0 

20
1 

(2
)

73
2 

25
2 

00
1 

(2
)

50
1 

39
6 

70
1 

(2
)

50
1 

96
3 

10
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
2 

60
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
9 

25
4 

(2
4)

54
3 

07
2 

15
8 

(1
)

54
3 

07
6 

07
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
5 

70
2 

(2
)

73
2 

25
1 

80
1 

(4
)

73
4 

11
8 

60
1 

(4
)

50
1 

97
0 

30
1 

(2
)

50
1 

96
2 

90
1 

(2
)

50
1 

96
3 

00
1 

(2
)

50
1 

96
3 

20
1 

(1
)

72
1 

42
1 

30
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
6 

54
1 

(3
)

72
5 

24
4 

97
1 

(1
)

54
3 

08
5 

20
6 

(1
)

50
1 

96
5 

70
1 

(1
)

73
8 

21
0 

00
4 

(3
)

54
3 

07
2 

13
5 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

13
8 

(1
)

50
1 

96
5 

60
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

19
4 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

07
0 

(1
)72

9 
57

1 
70

1 
(4

)

50
1 

96
3 

30
1 

(3
)

50
1 

38
9 

30
1 

(1
)

72
5 

24
9 

77
1 

(8
)

54
3 

04
5 

45
8 

(4
)

54
3 

07
2 

18
7 

(1
)

50
1 

97
0 

80
1 

(1
)

73
1 

23
2 

20
1 

(1
)

50
2 

48
2 

10
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
6 

07
2 

(1
)

54
3 

07
6 

07
3 

(1
)

* 
(1

)



[E]

54
3 

07
2 

20
0 

(1
)

50
1 

39
6 

40
1 

(1
)

73
5 

31
3 

70
0 

(4
)

50
1 

39
6 

60
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

20
2 

(1
)

50
1 

96
8 

70
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
7 

20
1 

(4
)

53
7 

07
2 

15
1 

(1
)

54
3 

04
5 

88
3 

(1
)

73
2 

25
1 

80
1 

(4
)

50
1 

97
0 

60
1 

(1
)

73
1 

23
1 

80
1 

(4
)

50
1 

39
3 

40
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

08
0 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

06
9 

(1
)

50
1 

38
9 

90
1 

(1
)

72
5 

23
2 

77
1 

(4
)

73
4 

11
4 

60
1 

(4
)

53
7 

07
2 

15
2 

(1
)

73
1 

23
1 

40
1 

(4
)

54
3 

07
2 

07
6 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

08
2 

(2
)

54
3 

07
2 

08
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
7 

20
1 

(1
)

72
5 

24
9 

37
1 

(3
)

54
3 

07
2 

17
0 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

08
4 

(2
)

73
4 

11
8 

20
1 

(1
)

50
1 

39
6 

50
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
5 

20
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
5 

20
1 

(5
)

73
1 

23
1 

60
1 

(5
)

A

54
3 

07
2 

08
3 

(1
)

73
4 

11
4 

74
1 

(4
)

* 
(2

)

50
1 

96
8 

50
1 

(1
)

50
1 

97
0 

40
2 

(1
)

50
1 

39
6 

00
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
6 

29
4 

(1
)



[F]

72
5 

23
8 

25
1 

(3
)

50
1 

96
9 

40
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
8 

60
1 

(2
)

50
1 

39
5 

50
1 

(1
)

73
4 

11
5 

20
1 

(1
5)

72
5 

23
6 

47
1 

(3
)

73
1 

23
1 

60
1 

(6
)

50
1 

39
7 

10
1 

(1
)

50
1 

96
9 

30
1 

(1
)

50
1 

38
9 

70
1 

(1
)

54
3 

07
2 

07
1 

(1
)

50
1 

38
9 

80
1 

(1
)

54
3 

08
0 

70
2 

(1
)

50
1 

96
9 

50
1 

(1
)

72
5 

23
7 

95
1 

(3
)



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

www.husqvarnacp.com 

   


	ECLATE-A-TS1000F.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	ECLATE-B-TS1000F.PDF
	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan2
	Vue de mise en plan3
	Vue de détail A (1 : 10)


	ECLATE-C-TS1000F.PDF
	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan1


	ECLATE-D-TS1000F.PDF
	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan2


	ECLATE-E-TS1000F.PDF
	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan1
	Vue de détail A (1 : 10)


	ECLATE-F-TS1000F.PDF
	Feuille1
	Vue de mise en plan1




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /OK
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts false
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (Color Management Off)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
    /Arial-Black
    /Arial-BlackItalic
    /Arial-BoldItalicMT
    /Arial-BoldMT
    /Arial-ItalicMT
    /ArialMT
    /ArialNarrow
    /ArialNarrow-Bold
    /ArialNarrow-BoldItalic
    /ArialNarrow-Italic
    /ArialUnicodeMS
    /CenturyGothic
    /CenturyGothic-Bold
    /CenturyGothic-BoldItalic
    /CenturyGothic-Italic
    /CourierNewPS-BoldItalicMT
    /CourierNewPS-BoldMT
    /CourierNewPS-ItalicMT
    /CourierNewPSMT
    /Georgia
    /Georgia-Bold
    /Georgia-BoldItalic
    /Georgia-Italic
    /Impact
    /LucidaConsole
    /Tahoma
    /Tahoma-Bold
    /TimesNewRomanMT-ExtraBold
    /TimesNewRomanPS-BoldItalicMT
    /TimesNewRomanPS-BoldMT
    /TimesNewRomanPS-ItalicMT
    /TimesNewRomanPSMT
    /Trebuchet-BoldItalic
    /TrebuchetMS
    /TrebuchetMS-Bold
    /TrebuchetMS-Italic
    /Verdana
    /Verdana-Bold
    /Verdana-BoldItalic
    /Verdana-Italic
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 150
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages true
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth 4
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents suitable for reliable viewing and printing of business documents. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f300130d330b830cd30b9658766f8306e8868793a304a3088307353705237306b90693057305f00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /FRA <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [1200 1200]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




